
Scorecard Meet PCM Triangular

Course Gateway Recreation Monroe Tees White Individual Results Team Results
Team PCM Monroe

Course Rating 34.2 34.2 68.4 Varsity
1 F B 18 Rank Player School Score Rank Team Score

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT Medalist Eliot Menninga Pella Christian 75 1 Pella Christian 322
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 Runner-Up Easton VanVeen PCM Monroe 77 2 DM Christian 330

Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 3 Hudson McIntosh Bondurant-Farrar 78 3 PCM Monroe 336
Easton VanVeen 6 6 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 37 5 6 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 40 77 4 Deacon Branderhorst Pella Christian 79 4 Boone 346
Jeffrey McDanel 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 5 6 43 5 5 6 4 5 5 4 5 3 42 85 5 Parker Osthus DM Christian 80 5 Chariton 357
Nick Farver 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 5 45 4 6 5 5 7 5 2 5 4 43 88 6 Isaiah Breems Pella Christian 82 6 Bondurant-Farrar 359
Charlie Ford 4 7 4 5 5 9 3 4 5 46 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 42 88 7 Noah Anderson DM Christian 82 7 Grandview Christian 373
Tate Tangeman 6 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 5 46 5 6 3 6 5 3 4 5 6 43 89 8 Will Latham DM Christian 83 8 Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 442
Pete Kiernan 5 5 3 5 6 6 4 5 6 45 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 41 86 9 Max Roelfs Boone 83 9

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 10 Henry Lane Grandview Christian 84 10
2A PCM Monroe 336 11 Parker Ellingboe DM Christian 85 11

Team DM Christian 12 Jace Gwinn Chariton 85 12
2 13 Jeffrey McDanel PCM Monroe 85 13

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 14 Jake Moorman Boone 85 14
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 15 Cooper Spronk Pella Christian 86 15

Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 16 Pete Kiernan PCM Monroe 86 16
Will Latham 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 40 6 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 6 43 83 17 Braden Shontz DM Christian 86 17
Braden Shontz 5 5 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 44 5 5 4 5 6 5 3 4 5 42 86 18 Pierce Groner DM Christian 88 18
Parker Osthus 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 39 80 19 Charlie Ford PCM Monroe 88 19
Pierce Groner 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 43 5 7 4 5 5 7 3 5 4 45 88 20 Nick Farver PCM Monroe 88
Parker Ellingboe 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 7 5 43 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 42 85 21 Austin Maach Boone 89
Noah Anderson 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 39 4 7 4 5 6 7 2 4 4 43 82 22 Wyatt Anderson Boone 89 Team Results

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 23 Tate Tangeman PCM Monroe 89 Junior Varsity
2A DM Christian 330 24 Mason Oosktenink Boone 89 Rank Team Score

Team Pella Christian 25 Carter Brand Pella Christian 90 1
3 26 Kenton Jensen Chariton 90 2

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 27 Carver Mason Chariton 90 3
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 28 Ethan Garnass Bondurant-Farrar 92 4

Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 29 Kaleb Offenburger Chariton 92 5
Eliot Menninga 3 8 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 38 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 75 30 Landon Fransman Pella Christian 92 6
Isaiah Breems 7 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 39 5 8 3 5 4 4 4 6 4 43 82 31 Brexton Jordan Grandview Christian 93 7
Deacon Branderhorst 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 40 4 6 3 4 4 7 3 4 4 39 79 32 Jerze Simonson Bondurant-Farrar 94 8
Cooper Spronk 6 5 3 4 4 6 5 6 6 45 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 41 86 33 CJ Ditomaso Bondurant-Farrar 95 9
Landon Fransman 4 6 4 6 5 8 4 5 7 49 4 7 3 6 5 6 4 4 4 43 92 34 Connor Shore Chariton 96 10
Carter Brand 5 6 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 43 6 7 4 4 4 6 4 5 7 47 90 35 Noah John Grandview Christian 97 11

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 36 Edward Heller Boone 98 12
2A Pella Christian 322 37 Boaz Pollak Grandview Christian 99 13

Team Chariton 38 Cam Curren Grandview Christian 99 14
4 39 Grady Smyser Chariton 102 15

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 40 Boone Obrecht Bondurant-Farrar 103 16
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 41 Jack McGee Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 108 17

Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 42 Kaleb Anderson Grandview Christian 108 18
Kenton Jensen 5 7 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 45 4 6 4 6 5 7 5 4 4 45 90 43 Teagan Nichols Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 108 19
Jace Gwinn 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 42 3 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 4 43 85 44 Teryn Bechtel Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 113
Carver Mason 5 6 4 6 7 4 4 5 5 46 5 5 4 7 4 6 4 4 5 44 90 45 Ethan Werner Bondurant-Farrar 113
Kaleb Offenburger 6 7 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 48 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 6 44 92 46 Drew Severson Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 113
Connor Shore 5 9 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 47 7 5 3 7 5 5 4 7 6 49 96 47 Reagan Middlesworth Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 117
Grady Smyser 7 6 4 8 6 6 5 5 5 52 5 8 4 7 5 7 4 6 4 50 102 48 Kade Francis Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 145

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 49
3A Chariton 357 50

Team Bondurant-Farrar 51
5 52

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 53
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 54

Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 55
Hudson McIntosh 4 5 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 39 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 4 5 39 78 56
Boone Obrecht 7 7 4 5 6 5 4 5 6 49 6 7 5 8 5 8 4 6 5 54 103 57
CJ Ditomaso 5 5 5 7 8 7 4 4 5 50 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 6 45 95 58
Jerze Simonson 6 7 4 5 6 6 2 6 6 48 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 5 46 94 59
Ethan Werner 6 5 4 5 6 7 4 7 8 52 9 7 6 8 6 8 4 7 6 61 113 60
Ethan Garnass 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 46 5 6 5 5 5 6 4 5 5 46 92 61

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 62
3A Bondurant-Farrar 359 63

Team Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 64
6 65

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 66
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 67



Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 68
Teagan Nichols 6 10 5 9 5 7 5 7 5 59 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 7 6 49 108 69
Jack McGee 10 5 4 5 8 6 4 10 6 58 6 7 3 6 5 7 4 6 6 50 108 70
Drew Severson 5 6 3 5 7 8 4 7 6 51 9 8 4 9 9 6 5 7 5 62 113 71
Teryn Bechtel 9 5 4 5 6 7 4 6 6 52 6 10 6 8 5 7 5 6 8 61 113 72
Reagan Middlesworth 6 7 4 7 10 9 6 7 6 62 8 6 7 7 5 5 4 7 6 55 117 73
Kade Francis 10 8 5 7 10 10 6 10 5 71 10 10 6 10 6 10 5 7 10 74 145 74

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 75
2A Eddyville-Blakesburg-Fremont 442 76

Team Grandview Christian #N/A
77

7 78
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 79

Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 80
Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 81

Henry Lane 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 43 6 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 41 84 82
Boaz Pollak 7 7 4 6 6 7 4 6 6 53 5 8 4 6 3 5 4 5 6 46 99 83
Noah John 5 7 4 6 7 6 5 7 5 52 6 5 4 4 7 5 4 4 6 45 97 84
Brexton Jordan 6 6 6 4 5 6 3 4 6 46 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 5 47 93 85
Cam Curren 7 7 3 7 6 6 4 5 5 50 5 5 5 6 6 7 5 5 5 49 99 86
Kaleb Anderson 5 7 6 8 5 7 5 6 5 54 7 7 4 6 5 7 5 7 6 54 108 87

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 88
Grandview Christian 373 89

Team Boone 90
8 91

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT 92
Distance 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 324 428 152 376 330 463 140 325 333 2871 5742 93

Tee Handicap 11 13 15 1 3 9 7 17 5 12 14 16 2 4 10 8 18 6 94
Wyatt Anderson 6 7 4 6 5 5 3 4 3 43 7 6 4 4 4 7 4 5 5 46 89 95
Max Roelfs 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 43 6 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 40 83 96
Mason Oosktenink 4 5 4 5 6 7 4 4 5 44 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 45 89 97
Jake Moorman 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 43 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 42 85 98
Edward Heller 6 7 5 8 5 7 4 5 6 53 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 45 98 99
Austin Maach 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 45 5 6 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 44 89 100

Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 72 101
3A Boone 346 102


